
9534
1114
1117
1061
9674

Council Meeting: November 10, 2025

New Business Licenses
Business Name Fire Inspection Insurance

Renewal Business Licenses
Business Name Fire Inspection Insurance

Buckin' Brew LLC 10/29/2025 N/A

Richard S. Logan Trucking, Inc 10/20/2025 N/A
The Plant Station 11/6/2025

Key Energy Services 9/29/2025 N/A
Pope Construction Inc. 9/24/2025 N/A



1095

Council Meeting: November 10, 2025

New Contractor Licenses

Chamber Excavating, Inc. N/A Yes
Iseman Homes N/A Yes

Business Name Insurance Contractor ID
307 Landscaping & Design N/A N/A

Mountain West Technologies N/A N/A

Renewal Contractor Licenses
Business Name Insurance Contractor ID

Tri Mountain Construction, Inc. Yes Yes



Council Meeting: November 10, 2025

New Home Occupation Permits

Renewal Home Occupation Permits
Business Name

Business Name


