

## **Council Meeting: November 10, 2025**

New Business Licenses				
	Business Name	Fire Inspection	Insurance	
	Renewal Busin	oss Liconsos		
0524	Business Name	Fire Inspection	Insurance	
9534 1114	Buckin' Brew LLC	10/29/2025 9/29/2025	N/A	
1117	Key Energy Services Pope Construction Inc.	9/24/2025	N/A N/A	
1061	Richard S. Logan Trucking, Inc	10/20/2025	N/A N/A	
9674	The Plant Station	11/6/2025	IN/A	
90/4	The Plant Station	11/6/2023		



## **Council Meeting: November 10, 2025**

New Contractor Licenses					
	Business Name	Insurance	Contractor ID		
	307 Landscaping & Design	N/A	N/A		
	Chamber Excavating, Inc.	N/A	Yes		
	Iseman Homes	N/A	Yes		
	Mountain West Technologies	N/A	N/A		
	Renewal Contra	ctor Licenses			
	Business Name	Insurance	Contractor ID		
1095	Tri Mountain Construction, Inc.	Yes	Yes		



Council Meeting: November 10, 2025

New Home Occupation Permits				
Business Name				
Renewal Home Occupation Permits				
Business Name				